S E R I E S   O F   M E T E R I N G   P U M P SV DUAL SEAL PLUNGER
Committed to Delivering Fluid Metering Products, Services & Technology
of the Highest Quality, and To Always Exceed Our Customer’s Expectations.
S E R I E S   O F   M E T E R I N G   P U M P S
M
EETS
API 6
75

Below is a general guideline for seal material selection.
8
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOTE:
 An aluminum pneumatic section version of the pump can be specified by replacing the “V” with an “X”. The “X” series is only
available in the P125X, P250X, P500X and P750X models.
P125V125
P250V225
P250V300
P500V225
P500V300
P500V400
P750V400
P1000V400
P1000V600
P1000V800
CR  P1000V800  A  PE C
 CR
 S
 SR
Control
Method
Basic
Model
 A
 B
 CR
Plunger
Material
 PE
 TC ® Composite
 TG ® Graphite
 V n®
 BR
 K z®
EPR
Seal
Material
DIMENSIONS & PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
FlowTracking Controller Configuration Standard Pneumatic Controller Configuration
B
H
I
CONTROLLER
INLET 1/4" NPT (F)
BLEEDER
1/4" BARBED FITTING
E
D
F
C
G
A
Model  A    B     C    D    E    F    G   H I J WT
 Inch/mm Inch/mm Inch/mm Diameter (IN) Connector      Connector     Inch/mm Inch/mm Inch/mm Inch/mm LBS/KG
Model  A    B     C    D    E    F    G   H I J WT
 Inch/mm Inch/mm Inch/mm Diameter (IN) Connector      Connector     Inch/mm Inch/mm Inch/mm Inch/mm LBS/KG
CP125V125 4.50/114.3 9.25/235 8.12/206.2 1 7/8”47mm 1/4
1/4
3/4”45mm 13/4”45mm 6 1/4”159mm n/a 7.0/3.2
CP250V225 6.00/152.4 11.68/296.7 11.00/279.4 2 1/2”63.5mm 1/4
1/4 2 9/16”65mm 2 11/16”68mm 8 7/8”214mm n/a 9.0/4.1
CP250V300 6.25/158.8 11.68/296.7 11.00/279.4 3 1/4”82.5mm 1/4
1/4 2 9/16”65mm 2 11/16”68mm 8 7/8”214mm n/a 9.0/4.1
CP500V225 5.50/139.7 12.00/304.8 11.00/279.4 2 1/2”63.5mm 1/4
1/2 2 5/8”67mm 2 13/16”69mm 8 9/16”217mm n/a 10.0/4.5
CP500V300 6.00/152.4 12.00/304.8 11.00/279.4 3 1/4”82.5mm 1/4
1/2 2 5/8”67mm 2 13/16”69mm 8 9/16”217mm n/a 10.0/4.5
CRP500V400 9.12/232 16.00/406 11.00/279.4 4 1/4”108mm 1/4
1/2 2 5/8”67mm 2 13/16”69mm 12 3/4”324mm 9 7/16”240mm 15.0/6.8
CRP750V400 9.75/247.6 16.25/412.7 11.31/287.2 4 9/16”116mm 1/2
3/4